Top Developers
(Private) ROI

Company

Lidl Ireland GMBH

Glenveagh Homes Limited

Cairn Homes PLC

Aldi Stores (Ireland) Limited

O'Flynn Construction

Tesco Ireland Limited

Quintain Developments Ireland Limited

Marlet Property Group Limited

Gannon Homes Limited

Glenveagh Properties Plc

CIS

County
Dublin 24

Co. Kildare
Dublin 4
Co. Kildare
Co. Cork
Co. Dublin
Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 4

Dublin 2

Projects

60
41
38
21
17
15
14
13
12

12

CONSTRUCTION
INFORMATION
SERVICES

Value
€226.75m
€1,247.73m
€1,824.75m
€89.01m
€371.48m
€19.58m
€664.09m
€562.69m
€878.24m

€453.58m



https://info.cisireland.com/Company/36993
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/169262
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/153373
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/33457
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/28175
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/18611
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/174602
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/152302
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/41039
https://info.cisireland.com/Company/167269

