Top Developers (Private) ROI



Company	County	Projects	Value
<u>Lidl Ireland GMBH</u>	Dublin 24	60	€226.75m
Glenveagh Homes Limited	Co. Kildare	41	€1,247.73m
<u>Cairn Homes PLC</u>	Dublin 4	38	€1,824.75m
Aldi Stores (Ireland) Limited	Co. Kildare	21	€89.01m
O'Flynn Construction	Co. Cork	17	€371.48m
Tesco Ireland Limited	Co. Dublin	15	€19.58m
Quintain Developments Ireland Limited	Dublin 2	14	€664.09m
Marlet Property Group Limited	Dublin 2	13	€562.69m
Gannon Homes Limited	Dublin 4	12	€878.24m
Glenveagh Properties Plc	Dublin 2	12	€453.58m